Recessed FixturesRecessed Fixtures
Outdoor Lighting
Barn FixturesBarn Fixtures
Ceiling FixturesCeiling Fixtures
LampsLamps
Outdoor Lighting
Panasonic Introduces...
Ultra Long Life CFL's

Temp.
(K)
CRI Energy
Star®
Totally
Enclosed
Fixture
Dimensions
Weight
(g)
Case
QtyW
(mm)
H
(mm)
EFA13E27L Pear 120 13 60 800 15,000 -30 2700 84 TBD Yes 55 115 91 10
EFA13E50L Pear 120 13 60 770 15,000 -30 5000 84 N/A Yes 55 115 91 10
EFA20E27L Pear 120 20 75 1,300 15,000 -30 2700 84 TBD Yes 65 149 136 10
EFA20E50L Pear 120 20 75 1,250 15,000 -30 5000 84 N/A Yes 65 149 136 10
EFA24E28L Pear 120 24 100 1,600 15,000 -30 2800 84 TBD Yes 65 161 150 10
EFA24E50L Pear 120 24 100 1,540 15,000 -30 5000 84 N/A Yes 65 161 150 10
EFD13E27L Spiral 120 13 60 800 15,000 -30 2700 84 TBD Yes 45 109 69 10
EFD13E50L Spiral 120 13 60 770 15,000 -30 5000 84 N/A Yes 45 109 69 10
EFD20E27L Spiral 120 20 75 1,350 15,000 -30 2700 84 TBD Yes 55 135 94 10
EFD20E50L Spiral 120 20 75 1,300 15,000 -30 5000 84 N/A Yes 55 135 94 10
EFD25E28L Spiral 120 25 100 1,750 15,000 -30 2800 84 TBD Yes 55.5 145 106 10
EFD25E50L Spiral 120 25 100 1,690 15,000 -30 5000 84 N/A Yes 55.5 145 106 10
EFG13E27L Globe 120 13 60 800 15,000 -30 2700 84 TBD Yes 90 130 119 10
EFG13E50L Globe 120 13 60 770 15,000 -30 5000 84 N/A Yes 90 130 119 10
EFG18E27L Globe 120 18 75 1,200 15,000 -30 2700 84 TBD Yes 95 135 157 10
EFG18E50L Globe 120 18 75 1,150 15,000 -30 5000 84 N/A Yes 95 135 157 10